
l. godz. kl. I s. kl. II s. kl. III s. kl. IV s.  kl. V s. kl. VI s. kl. VII s. kl. VIII s.

p
o

n
ie

d
zi

ał
ek

1  8.00 - 8.45 1  w-f 1  e.w. 5 1  j. angielski 4 1 1  j. polski 3 1  matematyka 2 1 1
2  8.55 - 9.40 2  e.w. 15 2  e.w. 5 2  e.w. 4 2  j. angielski 11 2  j. polski 3 2  w-f 2  w-f 2  matematyka 2
3  9.50 - 10.35 3  e-w 15 3  e.w. 5 3  e.w. 4 3  zzw 12 3  w-f 3  j. polski 3 3  biologia 11 3  matematyka 2
4  10.45 - 11.30 4  e.w. 15 4  w-f 4  e.w. 4 4  j. polski 3 4  technika 2 4  technika 2 4  matematyka 12 4  w-f
5  11.50 - 12.35 5  e-w 15 5  j. angielski 5 5  w-f 5  w-f 5  geografia 11 5  plastyka 2 5  plastyka 2 5  historia 12
6  12.45 - 13.30 6  fit jest git 6  fit jest git 6  fit jest git 6  matematyka 2 6  j. angielski 5 6  historia 12 6  geografia 11 6  j. polski 3
7  13.40 - 14.25 7  historia 12 7  ekologia 11 7  j. angielski 2 7  j. polski 3
8  14.30-15.15 8  historia 12 8  j. pol.- z. wyr. 3
9  15.20- 16.05

w
to

re
k

1  8.00 - 8.45 1  e.w. 15 1 1 1  j.   pol.- U. 1  matematyka 2 1  biologia 11 1  j. ang.- z. wyr. 3 1  j. ang.- z. wyr. 3
2  8.55 - 9.40 2  e.w. 15 2  basen 2  basen 2  j. angielski 5 2  matematyka 2 2  j. polski 4 2  chemia 11 2  j. niemiecki 3
3  9.50 - 10.35 3  j. angielski 15 3 3 3 12 3  religia 12 3   zzw 11 3  j. polski 2 3  j. niemiecki 3
4  10.45 - 11.30 4  religia 15 4  e.w. 5 4  e.w. 4 4  przyroda 11 4  j. polski 3 4  j. angielski 12 4  matematyka 2 4  religia 15
5  11.50 - 12.35 5  w-f 5  e.w. 5 5  e.w. 4 5  przyroda 11 5  historia 3 5  informatyka 12 5  matematyka 2 5  w-f
6  12.45 - 13.30 6  e.w. 5 6  e.w. 4 6  mat.- z. wyr. 2 6  mat.- z. wyr. 2 6  w-f 6  w-f 6  wos 11
7  13.40 - 14.25 7  programowanie 12 7 programowanie 12 7  w-f 7  w-f 7  historia 11
8  14.30- 15.15 8  historia 11
9  15.20- 16.05

śr
o

d
a

1  8.00 - 8.45 1  e.w. 15 1  religia 5 1  religia 4 1  j. polski 3 1 1 1  biologia 11 1  matematyka 2
2  8.55 - 9.40 2  e.w. 15 2  e.w. 5 2  e.w. 4 2  j. polski 3 2  w-f 2  geografia 11 2  matematyka 2 2  religia 12
3  9.50 - 10.35 3  e.w. 15 3  e.w. 5 3  e.w. 4 3  matematyka 2 3  j. polski 3 3  religia 11 3  religia 11 3  w-f
4  10.45 - 11.30 4  j. angielski 15 4  e.w. 5 4  e.w. 4 4  plastyka 2 4  plastyka 2 4  matematyka 12 4  j. polski 3 4  chemia 11
5  11.50 - 12.35 5  j. pol.- U. 5 5   z. wyr. 4 5 4 5  w-f 5  matematyka 2 5  j. polski 3 5  chemia 11 5  j. angielski 12
6  12.45 - 13.30 6  j. pol.- U. 5 6  j. pol.- U. 5 6  muzyka 3 6  muzyka 3 6  historia 12 6  j. angielski 11 6  j. polski 2
7  13.40 - 14.25 7 koło humanistyczn 11 7  historia 12 7 koło humanistyczne 7  j. niemiecki 3 7  j. polski 2
8  14.30- 15.15 8  j. polski- z. wyr. 3 8  j. polski- z. wyr. 3 8  wos 12
9  15.20-16.05

cz
w

ar
te

k

1  8.00 - 8.45 1  e.w. 15 1  e.w. 5 1  j. angielski 4 1  j. polski 3 1  w-f 1 1 1 2
2  8.55 - 9.40 2  e.w. 15 2  w-f 2  e.w. 4 2  w-f 2  j. polski 3 2 2  dor. zaw. 2 2  j. angielski 11
3  9.50 - 10.35 3  w-f 3  e.w. 5 3  e.w. 4 3  technika 15 3  matematyka 2 3 3  j. polski 3 3  j. angielski 11
4  10.45 - 11.30 4  e.w. 15 4  e.w. 5 4  e.w. 4 4  matematyka 2 4  j. angielski 11 4  j. polski 3 4   zzw 12 4  w-f
5  11.50 - 12.35 5 5  w-f 5 5 5  j. polski 3 5  j. angielski 11 5   zzw 2
6  12.45 - 13.30 6  j.   pol.- U. 5 6  j. pol.- U. 5 6 koło mat./ j. pol.-z. wyr. 6 koło mat./ j. pol.-z. wyr. 6  j. angielski 5 6  j. niemiecki 3 6  fizyka 11
7  13.40 - 14.25 7  j.   pol.- U. 5 7  j. pol.- U. 5 7  muzyka 3 7  muzyka 3 7  fizyka 11
8  14.30-15.15 8  fizyka 11 8  j. polski 3
9  15.20- 16.05 9  fizyka 11

p
ią

te
k

1  8.00 - 8.45 1  e.w. 15 1  religia 5 1  religia 4 1  wdż 11 1  wdż 11 1 1  j. polski 3 1
2  8.55 - 9.40 2  e.w. 15 2  e.w. 5 2  e.w. 4 2 11 2  religia 11 2  j. angielski 2 2  j. polski 3 2  informatyka 12
3  9.50 - 10.35 3  religia 15 3  j. angielski 5 3  e.w. 4 3  j. polski 3 3  biologia 11 3  religia 2 3  religia 2 3  matematyka 12
4  10.45 - 11.30 4  e.w. 15 4  e.w. 5 4  e.w. 4 4  informatyka 12 4  j. angielski 3 4  matematyka 2 4  geografia 11 4  edb 15
5  11.50 - 12.35 5  e.w. 5 5 strefa uważności 4 5  j. angielski 3 5  w-f 5  matematyka 2 5  informatyka 12 5  geografia 11
6  12.45 - 13.30 6  j. ang.- z. dod. 5 6  j. ang. - z. dod. 5 6  matematyka 2 6  informatyka 12 6  w-f 6  w-f 6  chemia 11
7  13.40 - 14.25 7  w-f 7   zzw 12 7  mat.- z. wyr. 2 7  mat.- z. wyr. 2 7  biologia 11
8  14.30- 15.15 8 8 kreatywni twórcy 8 kreatywni twórcy 8  kreatywni twórcy 8  kreatywni twórcy

9  15.20- 16.05

plan lekcji 2024/2025    obowiązuje od 17.02.2025 r.

 religia/ j. pol.- U.

 z. wyr/ j. pol.- U.

 matematyka – egz.

 religia/ j. pol.- U.

 kreat. twórcy / j. pol.- U.
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